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1 | KAMLESH KUMAR 16202036051 [ 11211700107\ 281 7.23 364 7.60| 334 7.001 45 20 65|26 26 52 g0l 47 03 70| 73 8| 90 9|74 8 | 7.19 |68.50 | (A)Pass
Num. Gr. EC - | Num. Gr. EC - 1l Num. Gr. GE - |
7 6 7
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2 | ALOK KUMAR 16202036050 [ 11211700108 297 7.73 376 8.00| 331 7.201 50 20 70| 27 25 52 g0l 4o 03 63| 78 8| 76 8|74 8 | 750 |70.38 | (A)Pass
Num. Gr. EC - | Num. Gr. EC - 1l Num. Gr. GE - |
7 6 7
D
3 | AJIT KUMAR 16202035565 [ 11211700109 262 7.0Q 357 740 351 7.40f 42 24 66| 42 40 82 gl 35 o1 57| 81 9| 84 9|77 8 | 7.38 |69.88 | (A)Pass
Num. Gr. EC - | Num. Gr. EC - lI Num. Gr. GE - |
7 9 6
D
4 | MANISH KUMAR ROY 16202035564 [ 11211700110 249 7.0Q 312 6.80 325 7.00f 42 20 62| 25 25 50 g0l 41 23 64| 68 7| 66 7|75 8 | 681 |62.38 | (A)Pass
Num. Gr. EC - | Num. Gr. EC - lI Num. Gr. GE - |
7 5 7

Num. Gr. : Numeric Grade

ESE : End Semester Examination

CIA : Continuous Internal Assessment
GPA : Grade Point Average

CGPA: Cumulative Grade Point Average
FM : Full Marks

PM : Pass Marks
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Percentage Range Numerical of Letter Grade Discription of Grade

100-91
90-81
80-71
70-61
60-51
50-45
<45

10
9
8
7
6
5

Less than 45

Outstanding
Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Pass

Fail
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5 | GAUTAM KUMAR GOND 16202035563 [ 11211700111 | 268 7.0Q 363 7.80 318 6.80f 41 19 60| 25 25 50 550l 35 00 57| 71 8| 84 9|77 8 | 7.00 |66.19 | (A)Pass
Num. Gr. EC - | Num. Gr. EC - lI Num. Gr. GE - |
6 5 6
D
6 | VIKASH KUMAR 16202035562 11211700112 263 7.0Q 346 7.20| 342 7.40f 51 25 76|43 42 85 g0l 4o o9 62| 78 8| 76 8|73 8 | 7.38 |69.50 | (A)Pass
Num. Gr. EC - | Num. Gr. EC - 1l Num. Gr. GE - |
8 9 7
D
7 | BRAJESH KUMAR 16202035561 11211700113 257 7.0Q 371 7.80| 289 6.20f 36 19 55/ 29 26 59 g0l 41 o1 62| 75 8| 80 8|74 8 | 688 |64.19 | (A)Pass
Num. Gr. EC - | Num. Gr. EC - 1l Num. Gr. GE - |
6 6 7
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8 | SANJEEV KUMAR 16202035560 [ 11211700114 272 7.23 365 7.80| 308 €.60f 49 24 73|40 35 79 g0l 39 23 62| 71 8| 80 8|73 8 | 7.31 |68.31| (A)Pass
Num. Gr. EC - | Num. Gr. EC - lI Num. Gr. GE - |
8 8 7

Num. Gr. : Numeric Grade

ESE : End Semester Examination
CIA : Continuous Internal Assessment

GPA : Grade Point Average

CGPA: Cumulative Grade Point Average

FM : Full Marks
PM : Pass Marks
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9 | BHANU PRATAP 16202035559 [ 11211700115} 321 8.50 386 8.40| 349 7.40 46 24 70/ 35 29 64 750 41 59 61| 77 8| 88 9|76 8 | 7.94 |74.38 | (A+)Pass
Num. Gr. EC - | Num. Gr. EC - I Num. Gr. GE - |
7 7 7
D
10 | RITU 16202035558 [ 11211700116} 312 8.00 388 8.20 409 8.80| 50 22 72/ 40 32 72 g0l 45 20 65| 85 9| 80 8|76 8 | 831 |78.31 | (A+)Pass
Num. Gr. EC -1 Num. Gr. EC - I Num. Gr. GE - |
8 8 7
b g
11 | NAGMANI KUMAR 16201707613 11211700118 290 7.78 377 7.80| 330 7.000 41 19 60| A A 0| 54 50 29 70| 82 9| 80 8|76 8 | 6.94 |66.06 | (F)Fai
Num. Gr. EC -1 Num. Gr. EC - I Num. Gr. GE - |
6 F 7
D =
12 | MD FAROOQUE 16201612758 [ 112117001191 293 7.75 367 7.60] 336 7.00 43 19 621 26 25 ST 550 43 o1 64| 73 8| 80 8|78 8 | 7.31 [69.31 | (A)Pass
Num. Gr. EC - | Num. Gr. EC - I Num. Gr. GE - |
7 6 7

Num. Gr. : Numeric Grade

ESE : End Semester Examination

CIA : Continuous Internal Assessment
GPA : Grade Point Average

CGPA: Cumulative Grade Point Average
FM : Full Marks

PM : Pass Marks
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Letter Grade
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Percentage Range Numerical of Letter Grade Discription of Grade

100-91
90-81
80-71
70-61
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50-45
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SOJAN MATHEW V 16201600063 [11211700120| 309 8.0Q 376 7.80| 357 7.60f 45 18 63| 30 25 59 g5l 43 00 e5| 74 8| 84 9|76 8 | 7.63 |72.50 | (A+)Pass
Num. Gr. EC -1 Num. Gr. EC - I Num. Gr. GE - |
7 6 7
P [~
KOMAL KUMARI 16201500035 1211700121} 267 7.23 360 7.60| 328 7.00f 42 19 611 A A 0| 350 43 20 63| 70 7| 84 9|75 8 | 681 |6350 | (F)Fail
Num. Gr. EC -1 Num. Gr. EC - I Num. Gr. GE - |
7 F 7
D
ANUJ KUMAR 16202053299 [ 11211700132 280 7.5Q 373 8.00 318 7.00f 38 20 58| 26 26 52 g0l 35 00 eo| 76 8| 72 8|74 8 | 7.31 |67.56 | (A)Pass
Num. Gr. EC -1 Num. Gr. EC - I Num. Gr. GE - |
6 6 6
Num. Gr. : Numeric Grade Letter Grade  Percentage Range Numerical of Letter Grade Discription of Grade
ESE : End Semester Examination 0 100-91 10 Outstanding
CIA : Continuous Internal Assessment A++ 90-81 9 Excellent
GPA : Grade Point Average A+ 80-71 8 Very Good
CGPA: Cumulative Grade Point Average A 70-61 7 Good
FM : Full Marks B+ 60-51 6 Average
PM : Pass Marks B 50-45 5 Pass
F <45 Less than 45 Fail
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